ZUMAL I NE

Producent code:
Lamp type:
Series:

Materials:

Model:

Light source type:
Type of cap:
Colour:

Energy Class:
Max power [W]:
Type of protection [IP]:
Tension [VI:
Height [cm]:
Length [cm]:
Width [cm]:

003064-024592
spot

Quardip SL
aluminium, glass
QUARDIP

light bulb, led bulb
GU10

black

Od A++ do E

50

44

230

9,5

9

9






